
P E S C A D I L L A S  ( 3 )

S E A  &  C H I P S
Fish
Squid
Shrimp

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $230

m e n U
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$230
$270

Fish
Shrimp

Individual

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $145
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $165

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60

C R O Q U E T T E S
Jamon Serrano
Shrimp

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$220

$250

Q U E S A D I L L A S
Steak
Chicken
Shrimp
Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$190
$190
$220
$120

T A C O S  ( 3 )

G U A C A M O L E
Guacamole
Guacamole with
chicarron
(shrimp,
octopus or tuna)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$150

$220

Shrimp
Fish
Steak
Chicken

Individual

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$230
$250
$210

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $85

W I N G S  ( 1 0 )
BBQ
Lemon Pepper
Hot & Spicy
Garlic Parmesan

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$270
$270
$270
$270

*SERVICE NOT INCLUDED*



C E V I C H E

m e n U
Palm Heart
Fish
Shrimp
Mixed (shrimp,
fish and
octopus)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $180

C O C T E L
Shrimp
Mixed

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $320
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $360

B U R G E R S
Classic
Shrimp
Tuna

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$275
$340
$340

$280

$320

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $350

A G U A C H I L E
Palm Heart
Shrimp
Octopus

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$220
$320
$350

T O S T A D A S
Spicy Tuna
Oriental Tuna
Fresh Shrimp
Ceviche
Fresh Fish
Ceviche
Mixed Ceviche
Palm Heart
Ceviche
Fresh Octopus
Ceviche
Aguachile
Shrimp Diabla

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$120

$120
$140

$120

$150

$110

$170

$140

$140

N A C H O S
Classic Nachos
Nachos with
Shrimp
Nachos with
Chicken
Nachos with
Steak
Nachos with
Squid

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$260

$380

$350

$360

$330



S P E C I A L T I E S
Tuna or Salmon Sashimi
Seafood Tower
Castacán and Octopus Tacos (3)
Tuna Tartar
Surf & Turf
Salmon or Tuna Fillet
Fried Fish
Grilled Octopus
Shrimp to Taste
(garlic, spicy, lemon-pepper, buttered, diabla, creamed o coconut)
Pasta
(shrimp, mussels & squid in white whine with parmesan)

m e n U
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $340

P I Z Z A S

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$330
$280
$320
$470
$450
P/P
$550
$370

$350

Margarita / Pepperoni / Ham
BBQ Chicken
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken with BBQ sauce and
red onion)
Arrachera Chistorra
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella cheese, flank steak, chistorra and onion)
Jamón Serrano
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella cheese and jamon serrano)
Shrimp
(artisanal dough, tomato or pesto base, mozzarella cheese and shrimp)
Breaded Shrimp
(artisanal dough, tomato or pesto base, mozzarella cheese and breaded shrimp)
Four Cheeses
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella, manchego, blue cheese and parmesan)
Seafood
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella cheese, shrimp, octopus and squid in white
wine)
Lobster
(artisanal dough, tomato base, mozzarella cheese and buttered lobster with white wine)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$220
$240

$260

$300

$320

$340

$320

$350

P/P


